
WASO Philanthropy

Phone	 08 9326 0014
Email	 philanthropy@waso.com.au

WASO Box Office

Phone	 08 9326 0000  
Visit	 Perth Concert Hall,  
	 5 St Georges Tce  
Web	 waso.com.au/supportus

for your ongoing 
support which is 
vital for WASO to 
continue educating 
and enriching the lives 
of so many people in 
Western Australia.

We are delighted 
to invite Patrons & 
Friends to experience 
WASO from different 
perspectives and  
to catch a glimpse  
behind the scenes.

Our Patrons & Friends events 
offer a wonderful opportunity 
to introduce newcomers to our 
community of music lovers. 
Your guests are welcome, subject  
to venue capacity.

2018  
Patrons & Friends 
Event Calendar

Thank YouI have booked:

Photo credit: Rebekah Ryan



Date Event Time Venue Guests Cost How to Book
Mon 19 Feb An Evening of Art with Janet Holmes à Court & Brent Grapes 6pm Perth Concert Hall  ● P&F       ■$ Box Office

Tues 20 Mar WASO Soirée with Asher Fisch & Stuart Skelton 6pm Private Venue  ▲ P  By Invitation

Wed 2 May Celebrating 10 & 1 Years in Annual Giving 6pm Perth Concert Hall  ▲ P  By Invitation

Mon 7 May WASO Song Book Event TBC Janet Holmes à Court Gallery  ▲ P  By Invitation

Tues 8 May Masterclass: Kathryn Stott | Piano 7pm Callaway Auditorium, UWA  ▲ P  Contact Jacinta Sirr*

Thurs 7 June Patrons & Friends Annual General Meeting 5pm Perth Concert Hall  ● P&F  Box Office

Thurs 7 June Judy Sienkiewicz Lecture: Music & the Meeting of Minds 6pm Perth Concert Hall  ● P&F ■$ Box Office

Fri 10 Aug Tristan & Isolde Rehearsal & Backstage Tour TBC Perth Concert Hall  ▲ P By Invitation

Fri 17 Aug Tristan & Isolde Reception with The Wagner Society of WA TBC Perth Concert Hall  ▲ P By Invitation

Sun 19 Aug Tristan & Isolde Cast Party 7pm Perth Concert Hall  ▲ P By Invitation

Wed 22 Aug 2019 Season Patrons Preview 6pm Perth Concert Hall  ▲ P  By Invitation

Wed 29 Aug Masterclass: Grace Clifford | Violin 7pm Callaway Auditorium, UWA  ▲ P  Contact Jacinta Sirr*

Thurs 27 Sep Symphony Circle Celebration 4pm The WA Club  ◊B By Invitation

Tues 9 Oct Masterclass: Gautier Capuçon | Cello 7pm Callaway Auditorium, UWA  ▲ P  Contact Jacinta Sirr*

Tues 16 Oct WASO Chorus at the Cathedral 6pm St Mary’s Cathedral ● P&F ■$ Box Office

Thurs 15 Nov WASO 90th Anniversary Dinner 6.30pm Fraser’s Restaurant  ▲ P  ■$ Box Office

Thurs 13 Dec Patrons & Friends Christmas Party 4.30pm Perth Concert Hall ● P&F ■$ Box Office

Please note places are limited for all events and early booking is advised. ● P&F – Patrons & Friends     ▲ P – Patrons      ◊B – Bequestors only     ■$ – Costs Apply*Email sirrj@waso.com.au


